Bill #
AB68
AB105
AB110

AB136
SB21

SB27
SB36

SB83
SB104

Scheduled Meetings for the Week of February 22, 2021

Summary
Makes various changes relating to charter schools. (BDR 34-286)
Revises provisions governing interscholastic activities. (BDR 34-517)

Revises the Nevada Lobbying Disclosure and Regulation Act. (BDR 17-900)

Adopts changes to the Revised Uniform Athlete Agents Act (2015). (BDR 34-766)

Revises requirements relating to background investigations conducted by certain
institutions, agencies and facilities that serve children. (BDR 5-303)

Revises various provisions relating to education. (BDR 34-326)

Revises provisions relating to plans for responses to crises, emergencies and suicides
by schools. (BDR 34-296)

Revises provisions relating to certain assessments. (BDR 34-527)

Revises provisions relating to equipment on motor vehicles. (BDR 43-664)

Committee
Assembly Committee on Education
Assembly Committee on Education

Assembly Committee on Legislative
Operations and Elections

Assembly Committee on Education

Senate Committee on Judiciary

Senate Committee on Education

Senate Committee on Education

Senate Committee on Education

Committee on Growth and Infrastructure

Next Meeting Date
2021-02-23 1:30 PM
2021-02-25 1:30 PM
2021-02-23 4:00 PM

2021-02-25 1:30 PM
2021-02-25 1:00 PM

2021-02-22 1:00 PM
2021-02-22 1:00 PM

2021-02-23 1:30 PM
2021-02-22 3:30 PM



