## Scheduled Meetings for the Week of February 22, 2021

Bill #	Summary	Committee	Next Meeting Date
AB68	Makes various changes relating to charter schools. (BDR 34-286)	Assembly Committee on Education	2021-02-23 1:30 PM
AB105	Revises provisions governing interscholastic activities. (BDR 34-517)	Assembly Committee on Education	2021-02-25 1:30 PM
AB110	Revises the Nevada Lobbying Disclosure and Regulation Act. (BDR 17-900)	Assembly Committee on Legislative Operations and Elections	2021-02-23 4:00 PM
AB136	Adopts changes to the Revised Uniform Athlete Agents Act (2015). (BDR 34-766)	Assembly Committee on Education	2021-02-25 1:30 PM
SB21	Revises requirements relating to background investigations conducted by certain institutions, agencies and facilities that serve children. (BDR 5-303)	Senate Committee on Judiciary	2021-02-25 1:00 PM
SB27	Revises various provisions relating to education. (BDR 34-326)	Senate Committee on Education	2021-02-22 1:00 PM
SB36	Revises provisions relating to plans for responses to crises, emergencies and suicides by schools. (BDR 34-296)	Senate Committee on Education	2021-02-22 1:00 PM
SB83	Revises provisions relating to certain assessments. (BDR 34-527)	Senate Committee on Education	2021-02-23 1:30 PM
SB104	Revises provisions relating to equipment on motor vehicles. (BDR 43-664)	Committee on Growth and Infrastructure	2021-02-22 3:30 PM